

BID TABULATIONS

PROJECT: Bonnie View Road
 LIMITS: from Langdon Road to Wintergreen Road
 PROJECT MANAGER: Tony Irvin, P.E.

BID No. 2013-018-6232
 DATE: 02/21/2013

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	AUSTIN BRIDGE & ROAD		ED BELL CONSTRUCTION CO		TEXAS STERLING CONSTRUCTION		OSCAR RENDA CONTRACTING		NORTH TEXAS CONTRACTING		S.J. LOUIS CONSTRUCTION	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
ROADWAY & GENERAL (BASE BID)															
100-2002	PREPARING ROW	STA	102	\$4,500.00	\$459,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,020,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$510,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$173,400.00	\$800.00	\$81,600.00	\$1,960.00	\$199,920.00
104-2001	REMOVING CONC (PAV)	SY	684	\$15.00	\$10,260.00	\$10.00	\$6,840.00	\$20.00	\$13,680.00	\$6.00	\$4,104.00	\$8.00	\$5,472.00	\$9.00	\$6,156.00
104-2015	REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALK)	SY	49	\$12.00	\$588.00	\$15.00	\$735.00	\$28.00	\$1,372.00	\$5.00	\$245.00	\$11.00	\$539.00	\$5.00	\$245.00
104-2017	REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS)	SY	497	\$25.00	\$12,425.00	\$10.00	\$4,970.00	\$16.00	\$7,952.00	\$5.00	\$2,485.00	\$8.00	\$3,976.00	\$6.00	\$2,982.00
105	REMOVING STAB BASE AND ASPH PAVT (DEPTH UNDETERMINED)	SY	29,017	\$2.50	\$72,542.50	\$1.50	\$43,525.50	\$3.00	\$87,051.00	\$5.00	\$145,085.00	\$2.00	\$58,034.00	\$5.00	\$145,085.00
110-2001	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	46,996	\$4.00	\$187,984.00	\$8.00	\$375,968.00	\$7.50	\$352,470.00	\$10.00	\$469,960.00	\$12.00	\$563,952.00	\$9.00	\$422,964.00
132-2004	EMBANKMENT (FINAL) (DENS CONT) (TY B)	CY	12,162	\$12.00	\$145,944.00	\$8.00	\$97,296.00	\$7.50	\$91,215.00	\$2.00	\$24,324.00	\$5.00	\$60,810.00	\$2.00	\$24,324.00
160-2003	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4")	SY	60,544	\$1.00	\$60,544.00	\$1.00	\$60,544.00	\$1.00	\$60,544.00	\$1.50	\$90,816.00	\$0.50	\$30,272.00	\$2.00	\$121,088.00
162-2002	BLOCK SODDING	SY	7,810	\$3.00	\$23,430.00	\$3.00	\$23,430.00	\$3.00	\$23,430.00	\$3.00	\$23,430.00	\$2.50	\$19,525.00	\$2.00	\$15,620.00
164-2007	BROADCAST SEED (PERM) (URBAN) (CLAY) - PARKWAY/MEDIAN	SY	52,734	\$0.25	\$13,183.50	\$1.00	\$52,734.00	\$0.36	\$18,984.24	\$0.50	\$26,367.00	\$0.50	\$26,367.00	\$0.20	\$10,546.80
169-2001	SOIL RETENTION BLANKETS (CL 1) (TY A)	SY	10,592	\$1.50	\$15,888.00	\$1.00	\$10,592.00	\$1.17	\$12,392.64	\$1.00	\$10,592.00	\$1.00	\$10,592.00	\$1.50	\$15,888.00
247-2074	FLEX BASE (CMP IN PLC) (TY D GR 2) (6")	SY	2,400	\$15.00	\$36,000.00	\$10.00	\$24,000.00	\$14.50	\$34,800.00	\$10.00	\$24,000.00	\$10.00	\$24,000.00	\$8.00	\$19,200.00
275-2011	CEMENT TREAT (SUBGRADE) (8")	SY	65,000	\$3.55	\$230,750.00	\$2.00	\$130,000.00	\$7.00	\$455,000.00	\$2.95	\$191,750.00	\$3.00	\$195,000.00	\$3.00	\$195,000.00
275-2001	CEMENT	TON	1,950	\$100.00	\$195,000.00	\$95.00	\$185,250.00	\$121.00	\$235,950.00	\$165.00	\$321,750.00	\$110.00	\$214,500.00	\$165.00	\$321,750.00
340-2011	D-GR HMA (METH) TYP-B PG64-22 (4-INCH)	TON	639	\$77.75	\$49,682.25	\$80.00	\$51,120.00	\$77.50	\$49,522.50	\$75.00	\$47,925.00	\$95.00	\$60,705.00	\$83.00	\$53,037.00
340-2106	D-GR HMA (METH) TY-D PG64-22 (2-INCH)	TON	280	\$93.00	\$26,040.00	\$85.00	\$23,800.00	\$80.00	\$22,400.00	\$75.00	\$21,000.00	\$100.00	\$28,000.00	\$90.00	\$25,200.00
360-2053	CONC PAV (JOINT REINF) (11")	SY	61,000	\$34.40	\$2,098,400.00	\$35.00	\$2,135,000.00	\$55.00	\$3,355,000.00	\$33.65	\$2,052,650.00	\$38.00	\$2,318,000.00	\$33.65	\$2,052,650.00
416-2003	STREET LIGHT FOUNDATION (24" DIA) (ONCOR STD 213-320)	EA	49	\$735.00	\$36,015.00	\$1,000.00	\$49,000.00	\$800.00	\$39,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$58,800.00	\$700.00	\$34,300.00	\$740.00	\$36,260.00
423-1	9" SIDEWALK CURB WALL (CITY OF DALLAS)	LF	20	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$30.50	\$610.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$11.00	\$220.00	\$30.00	\$600.00
423-2	REINF CONC TYPE 6 RETAINING WALL (CITY OF DALLAS)	SF	200	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$62.00	\$12,400.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00
423-3	REINF CONC TYPE 8 RETAINING WALL (CITY OF DALLAS)	CY	2	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$1,304.00	\$2,608.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
432-2001	RIPRAP (CONC) (CLB) (4 IN)	CY	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
496-2007	REMOVE STR (PIPE)	LF	758	\$10.75	\$8,148.50	\$15.00	\$11,370.00	\$25.00	\$18,950.00	\$10.00	\$7,580.00	\$15.00	\$11,370.00	\$3.00	\$2,274.00
496-2051	REMOVE STR (DRIVEWAY CULVERT)	EA	13	\$625.00	\$8,125.00	\$400.00	\$5,200.00	\$450.00	\$5,850.00	\$500.00	\$6,500.00	\$500.00	\$6,500.00	\$200.00	\$2,600.00
500	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$550,000.00	\$550,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$650,000.00	\$650,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00
502	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	24	\$2,500.00	\$60,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$360,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$43,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$1.00	\$24.00
504	FIELD OFFICE	MO	24	\$5,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$360,000.00	\$500.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$1.00	\$24.00
506-1	INLET PROTECTION (REMOVE) (DROP INLETS)	LF	250	\$1.50	\$375.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$2.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$250.00
506-2	INLET PROTECTION (REMOVE) (CURB INLET PROTECT)	EA	40	\$5.25	\$210.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$15.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$20.00	\$800.00
506-2004	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 4)	LF	140	\$36.00	\$5,040.00	\$30.00	\$4,200.00	\$29.00	\$4,060.00	\$40.00	\$5,600.00	\$30.00	\$4,200.00	\$30.00	\$4,200.00
506-2002	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2)	LF	150	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$17.00	\$2,550.00	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$35.00	\$5,250.00
506-2009	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE) (TY 2 & TY 4)	LF	290	\$17.00	\$4,930.00	\$5.50	\$1,595.00	\$5.00	\$1,450.00	\$20.00	\$5,800.00	\$6.00	\$1,740.00	\$1.00	\$290.00
506-2016	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL) (TY 1)	EA	4	\$1,250.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$985.00	\$3,940.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$900.00	\$3,600.00
506-2019	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE)	EA	4	\$525.00	\$2,100.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$385.00	\$1,540.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$448.00	\$1,792.00	\$100.00	\$400.00
506-2034	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE	LF	2,236	\$1.50	\$3,354.00	\$2.00	\$4,472.00	\$1.35	\$3,018.60	\$1.50	\$3,354.00	\$2.49	\$5,567.64	\$1.10	\$2,459.60
506-2040	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	2,236	\$0.25	\$559.00	\$0.25	\$559.00	\$0.20	\$447.20	\$0.50	\$1,118.00	\$0.25	\$559.00	\$0.10	\$223.60
506-2041	TEMP SDMT CONT FENCE (CURB INLET	EA	40	\$27.50	\$1,100.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$250.00	\$10,000.00	\$80.00	\$3,200.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00
508-2002	CONSTRUCTING DETOURS	SY	11,000	\$40.00	\$440,000.00	\$30.00	\$330,000.00	\$32.00	\$352,000.00	\$28.00	\$308,000.00	\$25.00	\$275,000.00	\$24.00	\$264,000.00
512-2008	PORT CTB (FUR & INST) (LOW PROF) (TY 1)	LF	2,500	\$35.00	\$87,500.00	\$15.00	\$37,500.00	\$23.00	\$57,500.00	\$60.00	\$150,000.00	\$10.00	\$25,000.00	\$35.00	\$87,500.00
512-2026	PORT CTB (MOVE & RESET) (LOW PROF) (TY 1)	LF	2,500	\$5.00	\$12,500.00	\$2.00	\$5,000.00	\$8.00	\$20,000.00	\$5.00	\$12,500.00	\$4.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,500.00
512-2044	PORT CTB (REMOVE) (LOW PROF) (TY 1)	LF	2,500	\$8.00	\$20,000.00	\$3.00	\$7,500.00	\$9.00	\$22,500.00	\$5.00	\$12,500.00	\$5.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.01	\$25.00
528-2001	COLORLED TEXTURED CONC. (4") (MEDIAN)	SY	153	\$67.00	\$10,251.00	\$75.00	\$11,475.00	\$74.00	\$11,322.00	\$90.00	\$13,770.00	\$80.00	\$12,240.00	\$83.00	\$12,699.00
528-2030	CONC PAV (STAMPED) (COLORED) (CROSSWALK) (11")	SY	266	\$81.00	\$21,546.00	\$110.00	\$29,260.00	\$81.00	\$21,546.00	\$100.00	\$26,600.00	\$105.00	\$27,930.00	\$134.00	\$35,644.00
529-2006	CONC CURB (MONO) (TY II)	LF	38,000	\$1.45	\$55,100.00	\$0.50	\$19,000.00	\$1.50	\$57,000.00	\$1.75	\$66,500.00	\$2.00	\$76,000.00	\$1.00	\$38,000.00
530-1	DRIVEWAYS (CONC) (8")	SY	113	\$40.00	\$4,520.00	\$60.00	\$6,780.00	\$45.00	\$5,085.00	\$60.00	\$6,780.00	\$50.00	\$5,650.00	\$50.00	\$5,650.00
530-2010	DRIVEWAYS (CONC) (6")	SY	478	\$38.00	\$18,164.00	\$50.00	\$23,900.00	\$43.00	\$20,554.00	\$50.00	\$23,900.00	\$35.00	\$16,730.00	\$45.00	\$21,510.00
530-2029	DRIVEWAYS (GRAVEL) (6" THICKNESS)	SY	157	\$17.00	\$2,669.00	\$10.00	\$1,570.00	\$23.00	\$3,611.00	\$10.00	\$1,570.00	\$15.00	\$2,355.00	\$8.00	\$1,256.00
531-1	BARRIER FREE RAMP AT INTERSECTION (C.O.D. STD)	EA	6	\$750.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,300.00	\$7,800.00	\$750.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$900.00	\$5,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00
531-2015	CONC SIDEWALKS (REINF) (4") (5' WIDE)	SY	10,800	\$32.00	\$345,600.00	\$33.00	\$356,400.00	\$33.00	\$356,400.00	\$32.00	\$345,600.00	\$30.00	\$324,000.00	\$25.00	\$270,000.00
531-2068	CURB RAMPS (TY 2) PARALLEL CURB RAMP	EA	5	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$1,300.00	\$6,500.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$900.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00
531-2071	CURB RAMPS (TY 1) PERPENDICULAR CURB	EA	3	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00
536-2002	CONC MEDIAN (4")	SY	451	\$32.00	\$14,432.00	\$50.00	\$22,550.00	\$32.00	\$14,432.00	\$50.00	\$22,550.00	\$35.00	\$15,785.00	\$30.00	\$13,530.00

BID TABULATIONS

PROJECT: Bonnie View Road
 LIMITS: from Langdon Road to Wintergreen Road
 PROJECT MANAGER: Tony Irvin, P.E.

BID No. 2013-018-6232
 DATE: 02/21/2013

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	AUSTIN BRIDGE & ROAD		ED BELL CONSTRUCTION CO		TEXAS STERLING CONSTRUCTION		OSCAR RENDA CONTRACTING		NORTH TEXAS CONTRACTING		S.J. LOUIS CONSTRUCTION	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
462-2002	CONC BOX CULV (3 FT X 3 FT)	LF	250	\$124.00	\$31,000.00	\$140.00	\$35,000.00	\$102.00	\$25,500.00	\$125.00	\$31,250.00	\$150.00	\$37,500.00	\$135.00	\$33,750.00
462-2004	CONC BOX CULV (4 FT X 3 FT)	LF	540	\$155.25	\$83,835.00	\$160.00	\$86,400.00	\$139.00	\$75,060.00	\$160.00	\$86,400.00	\$180.00	\$97,200.00	\$158.00	\$85,320.00
462-2005	CONC BOX CULV (4 FT X 4 FT)	LF	40	\$170.50	\$6,820.00	\$230.00	\$9,200.00	\$174.00	\$6,960.00	\$170.00	\$6,800.00	\$190.00	\$7,600.00	\$171.00	\$6,840.00
462-2006	CONC BOX CULV (5 FT X 2 FT)	LF	250	\$179.00	\$44,750.00	\$175.00	\$43,750.00	\$152.00	\$38,000.00	\$180.00	\$45,000.00	\$200.00	\$50,000.00	\$178.00	\$44,500.00
462-2007	CONC BOX CULV (5 FT X 3 FT)	LF	180	\$188.00	\$33,840.00	\$195.00	\$35,100.00	\$174.00	\$31,320.00	\$190.00	\$34,200.00	\$210.00	\$37,800.00	\$186.00	\$33,480.00
464-2003	18" CL III RCP	LF	1,150	\$47.00	\$54,050.00	\$45.00	\$51,750.00	\$52.00	\$59,800.00	\$50.00	\$57,500.00	\$70.00	\$80,500.00	\$72.00	\$82,800.00
464-2004	21" CL III RCP	LF	3,600	\$52.25	\$188,100.00	\$50.00	\$180,000.00	\$56.00	\$201,600.00	\$55.00	\$198,000.00	\$75.00	\$270,000.00	\$76.00	\$273,600.00
464-2005	24" CL III RCP	LF	670	60.25	\$40,367.50	\$55.00	\$36,850.00	\$60.00	\$40,200.00	\$60.00	\$40,200.00	\$80.00	\$53,600.00	\$80.00	\$53,600.00
464-2006	27" CL III RCP	LF	140	\$66.50	\$9,310.00	\$65.00	\$9,100.00	\$65.00	\$9,100.00	\$70.00	\$9,800.00	\$90.00	\$12,600.00	\$85.00	\$11,900.00
464-2007	30" CL III RCP	LF	660	\$73.50	\$48,510.00	\$70.00	\$46,200.00	\$66.00	\$43,560.00	\$75.00	\$49,500.00	\$100.00	\$66,000.00	\$91.00	\$60,060.00
464-2008	33" CL III RCP	LF	160	\$84.00	\$13,440.00	\$80.00	\$12,800.00	\$76.00	\$12,160.00	\$85.00	\$13,600.00	\$110.00	\$17,600.00	\$99.00	\$15,840.00
464-2009	36" CL III RCP	LF	120	\$94.00	\$11,280.00	\$100.00	\$12,000.00	\$87.00	\$10,440.00	\$95.00	\$11,400.00	\$120.00	\$14,400.00	\$107.00	\$12,840.00
464-2021	18" CL IV RCP	LF	110	\$48.00	\$5,280.00	\$60.00	\$6,600.00	\$43.00	\$4,730.00	\$55.00	\$6,050.00	\$70.00	\$7,700.00	\$73.00	\$8,030.00
464-2022	24" CL IV RCP	LF	120	\$66.00	\$7,920.00	\$70.00	\$8,400.00	\$56.00	\$6,720.00	\$70.00	\$8,400.00	\$90.00	\$10,800.00	\$85.00	\$10,200.00
464-2023	27" CL IV RCP	LF	770	\$75.00	\$57,750.00	\$75.00	\$57,750.00	\$64.00	\$49,280.00	\$80.00	\$61,600.00	\$100.00	\$77,000.00	\$92.00	\$70,840.00
464-2024	30" CL IV RCP	LF	520	\$81.00	\$42,120.00	\$80.00	\$41,600.00	\$76.00	\$39,520.00	\$85.00	\$44,200.00	\$110.00	\$57,200.00	\$97.00	\$50,440.00
465-1	4' STORM MANHOLE (TYPE 'A') (CITY OF DALLAS)	EA	6	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$2,630.00	\$15,780.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00
465-2	4' STORM MANHOLE (TYPE 'B') (CITY OF DALLAS)	EA	4	\$3,900.00	\$15,600.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$15,600.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$13,600.00
465-2003	INLET (COMPL) (4') (TY H) (APRON)	EA	9	\$2,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$23,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$28,800.00
465-2003	INLET (COMPL) (5') (TY H) (APRON)	EA	1	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
465-2156	INLET (COMPL) (REC) (5') (CITY OF DALLAS)	EA	17	\$2,700.00	\$45,900.00	\$2,500.00	\$42,500.00	\$2,900.00	\$49,300.00	\$2,500.00	\$42,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$34,000.00
465-2157	INLET (COMPL) (REC) (10') (CITY OF DALLAS)	EA	21	\$3,250.00	\$68,250.00	\$4,000.00	\$84,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$69,300.00	\$3,500.00	\$73,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$52,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$58,800.00
465-2158	INLET (COMPL) (REC) (14') (CITY OF DALLAS)	EA	3	\$4,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$12,600.00	\$4,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$9,600.00
465-2555	INLET (COMPL) (10') (CITY OF DALLAS)	EA	1	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
466-2006	WINGWALL (SW-0) (HW=6 FT)	EA	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
466-2050	WINGWALL (PW) (HW=6 FT)	EA	4	\$8,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$7,600.00	\$30,400.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00
466-2144	HEADWALL (CH-PW-S) (DIA=27")	EA	1	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
467-2038	SET (TY I) (S=5 FT) (HW=3 FT) (3:1) (C)	EA	1	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
465-3	6' STORM MANHOLE (TYPE B) (CITY OF DALLAS)	EA	1	\$4,650.00	\$4,650.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
	SUBTOTAL DRAINAGE (BASE BID)				\$984,922.50		\$1,028,000.00		\$945,430.00		\$991,100.00		\$1,167,700.00		\$1,101,430.00
	UTILITY ITEMS (96-INCH WATER TRANSMISSION & ADJUSTMENTS) (BASE BID)														
1500L	12" DUCTILE IRON WATER PIPE	LF	87	\$155.00	\$13,485.00	\$200.00	\$17,400.00	\$107.00	\$9,309.00	\$120.00	\$10,440.00	\$140.00	\$12,180.00	\$125.00	\$10,875.00
1600AN	96" STEEL WATER PIPE	LF	3,145	\$900.00	\$2,830,500.00	\$1,050.00	\$3,302,250.00	\$1,121.50	\$3,527,117.50	\$930.00	\$2,924,850.00	\$900.00	\$2,830,500.00	\$790.00	\$2,484,550.00
5020	CAST IRON FITTINGS	TN	1	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
5080	RECONNECT EXISTING WATER SERVICE	EA	7	\$3,600.00	\$25,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$24,500.00	\$2,100.00	\$14,700.00	\$2,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$17,500.00
5092	REMOVING EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT	EA	3	\$525.00	\$1,575.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$667.00	\$2,001.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$680.00	\$2,040.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
5093	DELIVER FIRE HYDRANT	EA	3	\$92.00	\$276.00	\$90.00	\$270.00	\$165.00	\$495.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$1.00	\$3.00
5100Q	16" GATE VALVE	EA	2	\$4,100.00	\$8,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$9,800.00	\$19,600.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$9,300.00	\$18,600.00
5110QxH	16" X 6" TAPPING SLEEVE	EA	2	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,300.00	\$14,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00
5140L	12" FLAP VALVE	EA	1	\$3,575.00	\$3,575.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
5150AL	84" ACCESS MANHOLE	EA	2	\$49,000.00	\$98,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$96,000.00	\$24,200.00	\$48,400.00	\$32,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$21,600.00	\$43,200.00
5150AN	96" ACCESS MANHOLE	EA	2	\$51,250.00	\$102,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$24,200.00	\$48,400.00	\$35,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$46,000.00
5155AN1	96" ACCESS MANHOLE WITH BLOWOFF (TYPE 1)	EA	1	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$53,000.00	\$53,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00
5155AN2	96" ACCESS MANHOLE WITH BLOWOFF (TYPE 2)	EA	1	\$67,500.00	\$67,500.00	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$27,600.00	\$27,600.00
5300	ANODE GROUND BEDS	EA	2	\$10,250.00	\$20,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$31,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
5310	CORROSION CONTROL TEST STATION	EA	7	\$715.00	\$5,005.00	\$700.00	\$4,900.00	\$7,300.00	\$51,100.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00
5580AN	96" DISHED HEAD PLUG	EA	2	\$9,200.00	\$18,400.00	\$9,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$11,650.00	\$23,300.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$1.00	\$2.00
5585AN	96" TEST FITTING	EA	2	\$13,275.00	\$26,550.00	\$13,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$1.00	\$2.00
5590AN	96" NIGHT CAP PLUG	EA	2	\$3,250.00	\$6,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,400.00	\$8,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$1.00	\$2.00
5600	CUT AND PLUG EXISTING WATER MAIN	EA	1	\$7,750.00	\$7,750.00	\$7,600.00	\$7,600.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
5750B	1" FLUSH POINT	EA	1	\$5,525.00	\$5,525.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
5761	12" TYPE 1 AIR VALVE INSTALLATION	EA	1	\$30,750.00	\$30,750.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00
5762Q	16" TYPE 2 AIR VALVE INSTALLATION	EA	1	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$61,000.00	\$61,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$69,000.00	\$69,000.00	\$33,400.00	\$33,400.00
6270	FENCE REPLACEMENT	LF	250	\$25.00	\$6,250.00	\$12.00	\$3,000.00	\$12.00	\$3,000.00	\$15.00	\$3,750.00	\$20.00	\$5,000.00	\$4.00	\$1,000.00
6902	PLACE BLOCK SOD	SY	800	\$3.00	\$2,400.00										

BID TABULATIONS															
PROJECT: Bonnie View Road						BID No. 2013-018-6232									
LIMITS: from Langdon Road to Wintergreen Road						DATE: 02/21/2013									
PROJECT MANAGER: Tony Irvin, P.E.															
		AUSTIN BRIDGE & ROAD				ED BELL CONSTRUCTION CO		TEXAS STERLING CONSTRUCTION		OSCAR RENDA CONTRACTING		NORTH TEXAS CONTRACTING		S.J. LOUIS CONSTRUCTION	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
7520	TEMPORARY PAVING (HOT OR HIGH PERFORMANCE MIX)	TN	753	\$175.00	\$131,775.00	\$50.00	\$37,650.00	\$86.00	\$64,758.00	\$75.00	\$56,475.00	\$10.00	\$7,530.00	\$95.00	\$71,535.00
7530	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	66	\$51.00	\$3,366.00	\$25.00	\$1,650.00	\$60.00	\$3,960.00	\$30.00	\$1,980.00	\$30.00	\$1,980.00	\$25.00	\$1,650.00
7560	CRUSHED ROCK FOR TEMPORARY PAVING BASE	CY	279	\$25.00	\$6,975.00	\$25.00	\$6,975.00	\$53.00	\$14,787.00	\$34.00	\$9,486.00	\$10.00	\$2,790.00	\$21.00	\$5,859.00
7570	REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT	CY	140	\$400.00	\$56,000.00	\$100.00	\$14,000.00	\$234.00	\$32,760.00	\$220.00	\$30,800.00	\$80.00	\$11,200.00	\$200.00	\$28,000.00
7583	REINFORCED CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	SY	178	\$45.00	\$8,010.00	\$50.00	\$8,900.00	\$38.00	\$6,764.00	\$40.00	\$7,120.00	\$70.00	\$12,460.00	\$45.00	\$8,010.00
7600	REINFORCED CONCRETE BASE	CY	38	\$350.00	\$13,300.00	\$100.00	\$3,800.00	\$109.00	\$4,142.00	\$220.00	\$8,360.00	\$100.00	\$3,800.00	\$190.00	\$7,220.00
7655	HOT MIX ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	TN	74	\$182.00	\$13,468.00	\$50.00	\$3,700.00	\$89.00	\$6,586.00	\$100.00	\$7,400.00	\$10.00	\$740.00	\$85.00	\$6,290.00
7730A	DISPOSAL OF HEAVILY CHLORINATED WATER MAIN FLUSHING WATER (96-IN WATER TRANSMISSION)	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
7800	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	66	\$25.00	\$1,650.00	\$25.00	\$1,650.00	\$60.00	\$3,960.00	\$30.00	\$1,980.00	\$30.00	\$1,980.00	\$25.00	\$1,650.00
8005	CONCRETE BARRICADING (WATER & WW MAINS)	LF	3,160	\$32.00	\$101,120.00	\$20.00	\$63,200.00	\$11.00	\$34,760.00	\$10.00	\$31,600.00	\$1.00	\$3,160.00	\$8.00	\$25,280.00
20300	ADJUSTMENT AND/OR RELOCATION OF WATER METER BOX	EA	8	\$280.00	\$2,240.00	\$270.00	\$2,160.00	\$1,100.00	\$8,800.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00
20330	ADJUSTMENT OF WATER VALVE COVERS & STACK	EA	25	\$155.00	\$3,875.00	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$543.00	\$13,575.00	\$250.00	\$6,250.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$12,500.00
20380	ADJUSTMENT OF WATER MANHOLE	EA	14	\$425.00	\$5,950.00	\$400.00	\$5,600.00	\$3,100.00	\$43,400.00	\$250.00	\$3,500.00	\$100.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$21,000.00
20400	ADJUSTMENT OF FLUSH POINT	EA	1	\$575.00	\$575.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
20410	ADJUST TYPE 1 AIR VALVE	EA	1	\$575.00	\$575.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
20420	ADJUST TYPE 2 AIR VALVE	EA	1	\$575.00	\$575.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
20430	INSTALL FIRE HYDRANT EXTENTION	EA	6	\$800.00	\$4,800.00	\$750.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$600.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
20440	REMOVE FIRE HYDRANT EXTENSION	EA	6	\$140.00	\$840.00	\$130.00	\$780.00	\$667.00	\$4,002.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00
20450	ADJ. OF LARGE WATER SERVICE HATCH COVERS & FRAME	EA	1	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,068.00	\$1,068.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
20500	INVESTIGATION	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
20540	ALTER WATER VALVE COVERS AND VALVE STACKS	EA	21	\$154.00	\$3,234.00	\$150.00	\$3,150.00	\$567.00	\$11,907.00	\$250.00	\$5,250.00	\$100.00	\$2,100.00	\$400.00	\$8,400.00
20580	ALTER WATER MANHOLE	EA	14	\$154.00	\$2,156.00	\$150.00	\$2,100.00	\$980.00	\$13,720.00	\$500.00	\$7,000.00	\$300.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$21,000.00
20630	RELOCATION OF TYPE 1 AIR VALVE	EA	5	\$6,750.00	\$33,750.00	\$6,400.00	\$32,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00
20640	RELOCATION OF TYPE 2 AIR VALVE	EA	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$7,600.00	\$7,600.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
20930	RELOCATE PIPE-TO-SOIL POTENTIAL MONITORING STATION	EA	3	\$257.00	\$771.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$2,100.00	\$6,300.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
300042T	LEAK DETECTION TESTING	LF	3,145	\$16.00	\$50,320.00	\$15.00	\$47,175.00	\$6.00	\$18,870.00	\$10.00	\$31,450.00	\$7.00	\$22,015.00	\$6.50	\$20,442.50
300043T	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00
SUBTOTAL UTILITY ITEMS (96-IN WATER) (BASE BID)					\$4,117,180.00		\$4,369,372.00		\$4,516,693.50		\$3,820,773.00		\$3,372,207.00		\$3,251,963.82
UTILITY ITEM (WATER AND WASTEWATER MAINS & ADJUSTMENTS) (BASE BID)															
1800H	6" PVC WATER PIPE	LF	210	\$29.00	\$6,090.00	\$40.00	\$8,400.00	\$133.00	\$27,930.00	\$60.00	\$12,600.00	\$60.00	\$12,600.00	\$47.00	\$9,870.00
1800L	12" PVC WATER PIPE	LF	4,310	\$59.25	\$255,367.50	\$75.00	\$323,250.00	\$71.00	\$306,010.00	\$80.00	\$344,800.00	\$80.00	\$344,800.00	\$61.00	\$262,910.00
3110L	12" PVC PRESSURE RATED WASTEWATER PIPE	LF	730	\$75.00	\$54,750.00	\$95.00	\$69,350.00	\$78.00	\$56,940.00	\$75.00	\$54,750.00	\$170.00	\$124,100.00	\$149.00	\$108,770.00
3120Q	16" PVC PRESSURE RATED WASTEWATER PIPE	LF	4,070	\$84.00	\$341,880.00	\$110.00	\$447,700.00	\$145.00	\$590,150.00	\$100.00	\$407,000.00	\$190.00	\$773,300.00	\$158.00	\$643,060.00
3120R	18" PVC PRESSURE RATED WASTEWATER PIPE	LF	310	\$94.00	\$29,140.00	\$120.00	\$37,200.00	\$55.00	\$17,050.00	\$110.00	\$34,100.00	\$200.00	\$62,000.00	\$163.00	\$50,530.00
3120S	20" PVC PRESSURE RATED WASTEWATER PIPE	LF	3,000	\$108.00	\$324,000.00	\$135.00	\$405,000.00	\$208.00	\$624,000.00	\$120.00	\$360,000.00	\$220.00	\$660,000.00	\$172.00	\$516,000.00
3120V	24" PVC PRESSURE RATED WASTEWATER PIPE	LF	270	\$112.25	\$30,307.50	\$150.00	\$40,500.00	\$125.00	\$33,750.00	\$130.00	\$35,100.00	\$248.00	\$66,960.00	\$184.00	\$49,680.00
3700QX	16" EXTRA DEPTH WASTEWATER PIPE (+20')	LF	1,100	\$61.25	\$67,375.00	\$75.00	\$82,500.00	\$1.00	\$1,100.00	\$120.00	\$132,000.00	\$30.00	\$33,000.00	\$0.01	\$11.00
3700SX	20" EXTRA DEPTH WASTEWATER PIPE (+20')	LF	2,000	\$61.25	\$122,500.00	\$75.00	\$150,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$150.00	\$300,000.00	\$30.00	\$60,000.00	\$0.01	\$20.00
5020	CAST IRON FITTINGS	TN	5	\$5,925.00	\$29,625.00	\$6,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$5,800.00	\$29,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5.00
5050	WATER SERVICE	EA	1	\$3,325.00	\$3,325.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
5080	RECONNECT EXISTING WATER SERVICE	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$820.00	\$820.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
5091	INSTALL FIRE HYDRANT	EA	8	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$23,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$25,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$28,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$29,600.00
5100H	6" GATE VALVE	EA	8	\$1,075.00	\$8,600.00	\$1,100.00	\$8,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$750.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$11,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00
5100L	12" GATE VALVE	EA	11	\$2,750.00	\$30,250.00	\$2,700.00	\$29,700.00	\$2,600.00	\$28,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$28,600.00	\$2,200.00	\$24,200.00
5110QXL	16" X 12" TAPPING SLEEVE	EA	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
5610	CUT AND PLUG WATER MAIN FOR TEST	EA	1	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
6110AE	48" DIAMETER DROP CONNECTION MANHOLE	EA	3	\$18,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$9,800.00	\$29,400.00
6110AG	60" DIAMETER DROP CONNECTION MANHOLE	EA	1	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$12,200.00	\$12,200.00

BID TABULATIONS															
PROJECT: Bonnie View Road LIMITS: from Langdon Road to Wintergreen Road						BID No. 2013-018-6232 DATE: 02/21/2013									
PROJECT MANAGER: Tony Irvin, P.E.															
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	AUSTIN BRIDGE & ROAD		ED BELL CONSTRUCTION CO		TEXAS STERLING CONSTRUCTION		OSCAR RENDA CONTRACTING		NORTH TEXAS CONTRACTING		S.J. LOUIS CONSTRUCTION	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
6111AEX	48" DIAMETER DROP CONNECTION MANHOLE - EXTRA DEPTH (+20')	EA	2	\$25,750.00	\$51,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$7,630.00	\$15,260.00	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$13,400.00	\$26,800.00
6111AGX	60" DIAMETER DROP CONNECTION MANHOLE - DEPTH (+20')	EA	2	\$32,500.00	\$65,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$13,600.00	\$27,200.00	\$14,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$58,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$36,000.00
6111ALX	84" DIAMETER DROP CONNECTION MANHOLE - EXTRA DEPTH (+20')	EA	1	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$55,200.00	\$55,200.00
6130AE	48" DIAMETER WASTEWATER MANHOLE	EA	4	\$16,500.00	\$66,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$8,400.00	\$33,600.00
6130AG	60" DIAMETER WASTEWATER MANHOLE	EA	3	\$25,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$46,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$11,700.00	\$35,100.00
6131AEX	48" DIAMETER WASTEWATER MANHOLE - EXTRA DEPTH (+20')	EA	3	\$22,500.00	\$67,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$14,400.00	\$7,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$16,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$36,000.00
6131AGX	60" DIAMETER WASTEWATER MANHOLE - EXTRA DEPTH (+20')	EA	2	\$32,500.00	\$65,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$12,800.00	\$25,600.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$16,400.00	\$32,800.00
6141	VACUUM TEST FOR WASTEWATER MANHOLE	EA	21	\$475.00	\$9,975.00	\$500.00	\$10,500.00	\$300.00	\$6,300.00	\$100.00	\$2,100.00	\$100.00	\$2,100.00	\$100.00	\$2,100.00
6921	TELEVISION INSPECTION	LF	16,760	\$2.00	\$33,520.00	\$2.00	\$33,520.00	\$0.55	\$9,218.00	\$1.00	\$16,760.00	\$1.00	\$16,760.00	\$0.50	\$8,380.00
6925	TRENCH SAFETY & SUPPORT	LF	16,132	\$2.50	\$40,330.00	\$2.00	\$32,264.00	\$1.00	\$16,132.00	\$1.00	\$16,132.00	\$1.00	\$16,132.00	\$0.01	\$161.32
7030	ROCK FOUNDATION	CY	83	\$75.00	\$6,225.00	\$60.00	\$4,980.00	\$53.00	\$4,399.00	\$20.00	\$1,660.00	\$50.00	\$4,150.00	\$25.00	\$2,075.00
7050	SAND BACKFILL	CY	41	\$75.00	\$3,075.00	\$55.00	\$2,255.00	\$41.00	\$1,681.00	\$10.00	\$410.00	\$30.00	\$1,230.00	\$9.00	\$369.00
7071	CLASS "B" CONCRETE	CY	161	\$300.00	\$48,300.00	\$200.00	\$32,200.00	\$500.00	\$80,500.00	\$150.00	\$24,150.00	\$30.00	\$4,830.00	\$80.00	\$12,880.00
7520	TEMPORARY PAVING (HOT OR HIGH PERFORMANCE MIX)	TN	2,067	\$175.00	\$361,725.00	\$50.00	\$103,350.00	\$87.00	\$179,829.00	\$75.00	\$155,025.00	\$5.00	\$10,335.00	\$95.00	\$196,365.00
7560	CRUSHED ROCK FOR TEMPORARY PAVING BASE	CY	3,129	\$48.00	\$150,192.00	\$25.00	\$78,225.00	\$53.00	\$165,837.00	\$34.00	\$106,386.00	\$5.00	\$15,645.00	\$21.00	\$65,709.00
7600	REINFORCED CONCRETE BASE	CY	102	\$500.00	\$51,000.00	\$100.00	\$10,200.00	\$101.00	\$10,302.00	\$200.00	\$20,400.00	\$80.00	\$8,160.00	\$190.00	\$19,380.00
7655	HOTMIX ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	TN	67	\$180.00	\$12,060.00	\$50.00	\$3,350.00	\$90.00	\$6,030.00	\$100.00	\$6,700.00	\$120.00	\$8,040.00	\$85.00	\$5,695.00
7730B	DISPOSAL OF HEAVY CHLORINAED WATED MAIN FLUSHING WATER (ALL OTHER MAINS)	LS	1	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
20340	ADJUSTMENT OF WASTEWATER LATERAL CLEANOUT	EA	1	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$913.00	\$913.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
20360	ADJUSTMENT OF WASTEWATER MANHOLES	EA	15	\$975.00	\$14,625.00	\$1,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$18,000.00	\$250.00	\$3,750.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$7,500.00
20500	INVESTIGATION	EA	8	\$1,075.00	\$8,600.00	\$1,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00
20540	ALTER WATER VALVE COVERS AND VALVE STACKS	EA	15	\$275.00	\$4,125.00	\$250.00	\$3,750.00	\$1,300.00	\$19,500.00	\$250.00	\$3,750.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$7,500.00
300043T	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00
	SUBTOTAL UTILITY ITEM (WATER & WASTEWATER MAINS & ADJUSTMENTS) (BASE BID)				\$2,835,737.00		\$2,812,214.00		\$2,609,931.00		\$2,426,323.00		\$3,105,742.00		\$2,551,971.32
	ALTERNATE NO. 1 - UNSPECIFIED SOURCE														
360-2053	CONC PAVT (11" THICK) (REINF) (CLASS P)	SY	61000	\$34.40	\$2,098,400.00	\$35.00	\$2,135,000.00	\$55.35	\$3,376,350.00	\$33.65	\$2,052,650.00	\$38.00	\$2,318,000.00	\$33.65	\$2,052,650.00
423-1	9" SIDEWALK CURB WALL (CITY OF DALLAS)	LF	20	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$11.00	\$220.00	\$30.00	\$600.00
423-2	REINF CONC TY 6 RETAINING WALL (CITY OF DALLAS)	SF	200	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00
423-3	REINF CONC TY 8 RETAINING WALL (CITY OF DALLAS)	CY	2	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
432-2001	RIPRAP (CONC) (CL B) (4 IN)	CY	90	\$1,500.00	\$135,000.00	\$500.00	\$45,000.00	\$400.00	\$36,000.00	\$200.00	\$18,000.00	\$350.00	\$31,500.00	\$260.00	\$23,400.00
465-2003	INLET (COMPL) (4') (TY H) (APRON)	EA	9	\$2,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$2,607.20	\$23,464.80	\$2,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$28,800.00
465-2003	INLET (COMPL) (5') (TY H) (APRON)	EA	1	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,907.22	\$2,907.22	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
465-2156	INLET (COMP) (REC) (5')	EA	17	\$2,700.00	\$45,900.00	\$2,500.00	\$42,500.00	\$2,857.19	\$48,572.23	\$2,500.00	\$42,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$34,000.00
465-2157	INLET (COMP) (REC) (10')	EA	21	\$3,250.00	\$68,250.00	\$4,000.00	\$84,000.00	\$3,287.19	\$69,030.99	\$3,500.00	\$73,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$52,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$58,800.00
465-2158	INLET (COMP) (REC) (14')	EA	3	\$4,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,207.20	\$12,621.60	\$4,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$9,600.00
465-2555	INLET (COMP) 10' (CITY OF DALLAS)	EA	1	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,287.22	\$3,287.22	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
466-2006	WINGWALL (SW-0) (HW=6 FT)	EA	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,110.10	\$5,110.10	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
466-2050	WINGWALL (PW) (HW=6 FT)	EA	4	\$8,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$7,590.10	\$30,360.40	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00
466-2144	HEADWALL (CH-PW-S) (DIA=27")	EA	1	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,060.10	\$4,060.10	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
529-2006	CONC CURB (MONO) (TY II)	LF	38000	\$1.45	\$55,100.00	\$0.50	\$19,000.00	\$1.40	\$53,200.00	\$1.75	\$66,500.00	\$2.00	\$76,000.00	\$1.00	\$38,000.00
530-1	DRIVEWAYS (CONC) (8" THICK)	SY	113	\$40.00	\$4,520.00	\$60.00	\$6,780.00	\$45.25	\$5,113.25	\$60.00	\$6,780.00	\$50.00	\$5,650.00	\$50.00	\$5,650.00
530-2010	DRIVEWAYS (CONC) (6" THICK)	SY	478	\$38.00	\$18,164.00	\$50.00	\$23,900.00	\$42.97	\$20,539.66	\$50.00	\$23,900.00	\$35.00	\$16,730.00	\$45.00	\$21,510.00
531-2015	CONC SIDEWALKS (4') (5' WIDE) (REINF)	SY	10800	\$32.00	\$345,600.00	\$33.00	\$356,400.00	\$32.53	\$351,324.00	\$32.00	\$345,600.00	\$30.00	\$324,000.00	\$25.00	\$270,000.00
536-2002	CONC MEDIAN (4")	SY	451	\$32.00	\$14,432.00	\$50.00	\$22,550.00	\$32.00	\$14,432.00	\$50.00	\$22,550.00	\$35.00	\$15,785.00	\$30.00	\$13,530.00

BID TABULATIONS															
PROJECT: Bonnie View Road				LIMITS: from Langdon Road to Wintergreen Road				BID No. 2013-018-6232				DATE: 02/21/2013			
PROJECT MANAGER: Tony Irvin, P.E.															
		AUSTIN BRIDGE & ROAD				ED BELL CONSTRUCTION CO		TEXAS STERLING CONSTRUCTION		OSCAR RENDA CONTRACTING		NORTH TEXAS CONTRACTING		S.J. LOUIS CONSTRUCTION	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
536-2006	MONOLITHIC MEDIAN NOSE	EA	3	\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,650.00	\$4,950.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00
902	REINF CONC TRAFFIC ISLAND	EA	1	\$9.00	\$9.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
SUBTOTAL ALTERNATE NO.1 (UNSPECIFIED SOURCE)					\$2,887,675.00		\$2,867,330.00		\$4,075,873.57		\$2,765,080.00		\$2,982,735.00		\$2,609,640.00
ALTERNATE NO. 2 - NOx > 1.7 LBS/TON															
360-2053	CONC PAVT (11" THICK) (REINF) (CLASS P)	SY	61,000	\$34.40	\$2,098,400.00	\$37.00	\$2,257,000.00	\$55.50	\$3,385,500.00	\$33.65	\$2,052,650.00	\$38.00	\$2,318,000.00	\$33.65	\$2,052,650.00
423-1	9" SIDEWALK CURB WALL (CITY OF DALLAS)	LF	20	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$21.00	\$420.00	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$11.00	\$220.00	\$30.00	\$600.00
423-2	REINF CONC TY 6 RETAINING WALL (CITY OF DALLAS)	SF	200	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$53.00	\$10,600.00	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00
423-3	REINF CONC TY 8 RETAINING WALL (CITY OF DALLAS)	CY	2	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$420.00	\$840.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
432-2001	RIPRAP (CONC) (CL B) (4 IN)	CY	90	\$1,500.00	\$135,000.00	\$525.00	\$47,250.00	\$400.00	\$36,000.00	\$200.00	\$18,000.00	\$350.00	\$31,500.00	\$260.00	\$23,400.00
465-2003	INLET (COMPL) (4") (TY H) (APRON)	EA	9	\$2,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$4,200.00	\$37,800.00	\$2,607.22	\$23,464.80	\$2,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$28,800.00
465-2003	INLET (COMPL) (5") (TY H) (APRON)	EA	1	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$2,907.22	\$2,907.22	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
465-2156	INLET (COMP) (REC) (5')	EA	17	\$2,700.00	\$45,900.00	\$2,700.00	\$45,900.00	\$2,857.19	\$48,572.23	\$2,500.00	\$42,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$34,000.00
465-2157	INLET (COMP) (REC) (10')	EA	21	\$3,250.00	\$68,250.00	\$4,200.00	\$88,200.00	\$3,287.19	\$69,030.99	\$3,500.00	\$73,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$52,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$58,800.00
465-2158	INLET (COMP) (REC) (14')	EA	3	\$4,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$5,300.00	\$15,900.00	\$4,207.22	\$12,621.60	\$4,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$9,600.00
465-2555	INLET (COMP) 10" (CITY OF DALLAS)	EA	1	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$3,287.22	\$3,287.22	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
466-2006	WINGWALL (SW-0) (HW=6 FT)	EA	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,300.00	\$5,110.10	\$5,110.10	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
466-2050	WINGWALL (PW) (HW=6 FT)	EA	4	\$8,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$42,000.00	\$7,590.10	\$30,360.40	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00
466-2144	HEADWALL (CH-PW-S) (DIA=27")	EA	1	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$4,060.10	\$4,060.10	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
529-2006	CONC CURB (MONO) (TY II)	LF	38,000	\$1.45	\$55,100.00	\$0.60	\$22,800.00	\$1.40	\$53,200.00	\$1.75	\$66,500.00	\$2.00	\$76,000.00	\$1.00	\$38,000.00
530-1	DRIVEWAYS (CONC) (8" THICK)	SY	113	\$40.00	\$4,520.00	\$63.00	\$7,119.00	\$45.25	\$5,113.25	\$60.00	\$6,780.00	\$50.00	\$5,650.00	\$50.00	\$5,650.00
530-2010	DRIVEWAYS (CONC) (6" THICK)	SY	478	\$38.00	\$18,164.00	\$53.00	\$25,334.00	\$42.97	\$20,539.66	\$50.00	\$23,900.00	\$35.00	\$16,730.00	\$45.00	\$21,510.00
531-2015	CONC SIDEWALKS (4") (5' WIDE) (REINF)	SY	10,800	\$32.00	\$345,600.00	\$35.00	\$378,000.00	\$32.53	\$351,324.00	\$32.00	\$345,600.00	\$30.00	\$324,000.00	\$25.00	\$270,000.00
536-2002	CONC MEDIAN (4")	SY	451	\$32.00	\$14,432.00	\$53.00	\$23,903.00	\$32.00	\$14,432.00	\$50.00	\$22,550.00	\$35.00	\$15,785.00	\$30.00	\$13,530.00
536-2006	MONOLITHIC MEDIAN NOSE	EA	3	\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00	\$2,200.00	\$6,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,650.00	\$4,950.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00
902	REINF CONC TRAFFIC ISLAND	EA	1	\$9.00	\$9.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
SUBTOTAL ALTERNATE NO.2 (NOx > 1.7 LBS/TON)					\$2,887,675.00		\$3,034,966.00		\$4,085,023.57		\$2,765,080.00		\$2,982,735.00		\$2,609,640.00
ALTERNATE NO. 3 - ACCELERATED WORK ITEMS															
ROADWAY & GENERAL (ALTERNATE NO. 3)															
100-2002	PREPARING ROW	STA	102	\$4,500.00	\$459,000.00	\$10,650.00	\$1,086,300.00	\$5,000.00	\$510,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$255,000.00	\$800.00	\$81,600.00	\$1,960.00	\$199,920.00
104-2001	REMOVING CONC (PAV)	SY	684	\$15.00	\$10,260.00	\$10.65	\$7,284.60	\$20.00	\$13,680.00	\$6.00	\$4,104.00	\$8.00	\$5,472.00	\$9.00	\$6,156.00
104-2015	REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALK)	SY	49	\$12.00	\$588.00	\$15.98	\$783.02	\$28.00	\$1,372.00	\$5.00	\$245.00	\$11.00	\$539.00	\$5.00	\$245.00
104-2017	REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS)	SY	497	\$25.00	\$12,425.00	\$10.65	\$5,293.05	\$16.00	\$7,952.00	\$5.00	\$2,485.00	\$8.00	\$3,976.00	\$6.00	\$2,982.00
105	REMOVING STAB BASE AND ASPH PAVT (DEPTH UNDETERMINED)	SY	29,017	\$2.50	\$72,542.50	\$1.60	\$46,427.20	\$3.00	\$87,051.00	\$5.00	\$145,085.00	\$2.00	\$58,034.00	\$5.00	\$145,085.00
110-2001	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	46,996	\$4.00	\$187,984.00	\$8.52	\$400,405.92	\$7.50	\$352,470.00	\$10.00	\$469,960.00	\$12.00	\$563,952.00	\$9.00	\$422,964.00
132-2004	EMBANKMENT (FINAL) (DENS CONT) (TY B)	CY	12,162	\$12.00	\$145,944.00	\$8.52	\$103,620.24	\$7.50	\$91,215.00	\$2.00	\$24,324.00	\$5.00	\$60,810.00	\$2.00	\$24,324.00
160-2003	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4")	SY	60,544	\$1.00	\$60,544.00	\$1.07	\$64,782.08	\$1.00	\$60,544.00	\$1.50	\$90,816.00	\$0.50	\$30,272.00	\$2.00	\$121,088.00
162-2002	BLOCK SODDING	SY	7,810	\$3.00	\$23,430.00	\$3.20	\$24,992.00	\$3.00	\$23,430.00	\$3.00	\$23,430.00	\$2.50	\$19,525.00	\$2.00	\$15,620.00
164-2007	BROADCAST SEED (PERM) (URBAN) (CLAY) - PARKWAY/MEDIAN	SY	52,734	\$0.25	\$13,183.50	\$1.07	\$56,425.38	\$0.36	\$18,984.24	\$0.50	\$26,367.00	\$0.50	\$26,367.00	\$0.20	\$10,546.80
169-2001	SOIL RETENTION BLANKETS (CL 1) (TY A)	SY	10,592	\$1.50	\$15,888.00	\$1.07	\$11,333.44	\$1.17	\$12,392.64	\$1.00	\$10,592.00	\$1.00	\$10,592.00	\$1.50	\$15,888.00
247-2074	FLEX BASE (CMP IN PLC) (TY D GR 2) (6")	SY	2,400	\$15.00	\$36,000.00	\$10.65	\$25,560.00	\$14.50	\$34,800.00	\$10.00	\$24,000.00	\$10.00	\$24,000.00	\$8.00	\$19,200.00
275-2011	CEMENT TREAT (SUBGRADE) (8")	SY	65,000	\$3.55	\$230,750.00	\$2.13	\$138,450.00	\$7.00	\$455,000.00	\$2.95	\$191,750.00	\$3.00	\$195,000.00	\$3.00	\$195,000.00
275-2001	CEMENT	TON	1,950	\$100.00	\$195,000.00	\$101.18	\$197,301.00	\$121.00	\$235,950.00	\$165.00	\$321,750.00	\$110.00	\$214,500.00	\$165.00	\$321,750.00
340-2011	D-GR HMA (METH) TYP-B PG64-22 (4-INCH)	TON	639	\$77.75	\$49,682.25	\$85.20	\$54,442.80	\$77.50	\$49,522.50	\$75.00	\$47,925.00	\$95.00	\$60,705.00	\$83.00	\$53,037.00

BID TABULATIONS

PROJECT: Bonnie View Road
 LIMITS: from Langdon Road to Wintergreen Road
 PROJECT MANAGER: Tony Irvin, P.E.

BID No. 2013-018-6232
 DATE: 02/21/2013

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	AUSTIN BRIDGE & ROAD		ED BELL CONSTRUCTION CO		TEXAS STERLING CONSTRUCTION		OSCAR RENDA CONTRACTING		NORTH TEXAS CONTRACTING		S.J. LOUIS CONSTRUCTION		
			QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
340-2106	D-GR HMA (METH) TY-D PG64-22 (2-INCH)	TON	280	\$93.00	\$26,040.00	\$90.53	\$25,348.40	\$80.00	\$22,400.00	\$75.00	\$21,000.00	\$100.00	\$28,000.00	\$90.00	\$25,200.00
360-2053	CONC PAV (JOINT REINF) (11")	SY	61,000	\$34.40	\$2,098,400.00	\$37.28	\$2,274,080.00	\$62.00	\$3,782,000.00	\$33.65	\$2,052,650.00	\$39.00	\$2,379,000.00	\$33.65	\$2,052,650.00
416-2003	STREET LIGHT FOUNDATION (24" DIA) (ONCOR STD 213-320)	EA	49	\$735.00	\$36,015.00	\$1,065.00	\$52,185.00	\$800.00	\$39,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$58,800.00	\$700.00	\$34,300.00	\$740.00	\$36,260.00
423-1	9" SIDEWALK CURB WALL (CITY OF DALLAS)	LF	20	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$21.30	\$426.00	\$30.50	\$610.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$11.00	\$220.00	\$30.00	\$600.00
423-2	REINF CONC TYPE 6 RETAINING WALL (CITY OF DALLAS)	SF	200	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$53.25	\$10,650.00	\$62.00	\$12,400.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00
423-3	REINF CONC TYPE 8 RETAINING WALL (CITY OF DALLAS)	CY	2	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$426.00	\$852.00	\$1,304.00	\$2,608.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
432-2001	RIPRAP (CONC) (CLB) (4 IN)	CY	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$532.50	\$532.50	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
496-2007	REMOVE STR (PIPE)	LF	758	\$10.75	\$8,148.50	\$15.98	\$12,112.84	\$25.00	\$18,950.00	\$10.00	\$7,580.00	\$15.00	\$11,370.00	\$3.00	\$2,274.00
496-2051	REMOVE STR (DRIVEWAY CULVERT)	EA	13	\$525.00	\$6,825.00	\$426.00	\$5,538.00	\$450.00	\$5,850.00	\$500.00	\$6,500.00	\$500.00	\$6,500.00	\$200.00	\$2,600.00
500	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$550,000.00	\$550,000.00	\$596,000.00	\$596,000.00	\$650,000.00	\$650,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00
502	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	24	\$2,500.00	\$60,000.00	\$15,975.00	\$383,400.00	\$5,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$43,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$1.00	\$24.00
504	FIELD OFFICE	MO	24	\$5,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$15,975.00	\$383,400.00	\$500.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$1.00	\$24.00
506-1	INLET PROTECTION (REMOVE) (DROP INLETS)	LF	250	\$1.50	\$375.00	\$10.65	\$2,662.50	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$2.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$250.00
506-2	INLET PROTECTION (REMOVE) (CURB INLET PROTECT)	EA	40	\$5.25	\$210.00	\$213.00	\$8,520.00	\$15.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$20.00	\$800.00
506-2004	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 4)	LF	140	\$36.00	\$5,040.00	\$31.95	\$4,473.00	\$29.00	\$4,060.00	\$40.00	\$5,600.00	\$30.00	\$4,200.00	\$30.00	\$4,200.00
506-2002	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2)	LF	150	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$21.30	\$3,195.00	\$17.00	\$2,550.00	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$35.00	\$5,250.00
506-2009	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE) (TY 2 & TY 4)	LF	290	\$17.00	\$4,930.00	\$5.86	\$1,699.40	\$5.00	\$1,450.00	\$20.00	\$5,800.00	\$6.00	\$1,740.00	\$1.00	\$290.00
506-2016	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL) (TY 1)	EA	4	\$1,250.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,065.00	\$4,260.00	\$985.00	\$3,940.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$900.00	\$3,600.00
506-2019	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE)	EA	4	\$525.00	\$2,100.00	\$426.00	\$1,704.00	\$385.00	\$1,540.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$448.00	\$1,792.00	\$100.00	\$400.00
506-2034	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE	LF	2,236	\$1.50	\$3,354.00	\$2.13	\$4,762.68	\$1.35	\$3,018.60	\$1.50	\$3,354.00	\$2.49	\$5,567.64	\$1.10	\$2,459.60
506-2040	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	2,236	\$0.25	\$559.00	\$0.27	\$603.72	\$0.20	\$447.20	\$0.50	\$1,118.00	\$0.25	\$559.00	\$0.10	\$223.60
506-2041	TEMP SDMT CONT FENCE (CURB INLET PROTECT)	EA	40	\$27.50	\$1,100.00	\$213.00	\$8,520.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$250.00	\$10,000.00	\$80.00	\$3,200.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00
508-2002	CONSTRUCTING DETOURS	SY	11,000	\$40.00	\$440,000.00	\$31.95	\$351,450.00	\$32.00	\$352,000.00	\$28.00	\$308,000.00	\$25.00	\$275,000.00	\$24.00	\$264,000.00
512-2008	PORT CTB (FUR & INST) (LOW PROF) (TY 1)	LF	2,500	\$35.00	\$87,500.00	\$15.98	\$39,950.00	\$23.00	\$57,500.00	\$60.00	\$150,000.00	\$10.00	\$25,000.00	\$35.00	\$87,500.00
512-2026	PORT CTB (MOVE & RESET) (LOW PROF) (TY 1)	LF	2,500	\$5.00	\$12,500.00	\$2.13	\$5,325.00	\$8.00	\$20,000.00	\$5.00	\$12,500.00	\$4.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,500.00
512-2044	PORT CTB (REMOVE) (LOW PROF) (TY 1)	LF	2,500	\$8.00	\$20,000.00	\$3.20	\$8,000.00	\$9.00	\$22,500.00	\$5.00	\$12,500.00	\$5.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.01	\$25.00
528-2001	COLORED TEXTURED CONC. (4") (MEDIAN)	SY	153	\$67.00	\$10,251.00	\$79.88	\$12,221.64	\$74.00	\$11,322.00	\$90.00	\$13,770.00	\$80.00	\$12,240.00	\$83.00	\$12,699.00
528-2030	CONC PAV (STAMPED) (COLORED) (CROSSWALK) (11")	SY	266	\$81.00	\$21,546.00	\$117.15	\$31,161.90	\$81.00	\$21,546.00	\$100.00	\$26,600.00	\$105.00	\$27,930.00	\$134.00	\$35,644.00
529-2006	CONC CURB (MONO) (TY II)	LF	38,000	\$1.45	\$55,100.00	\$0.53	\$20,140.00	\$1.50	\$57,000.00	\$1.75	\$66,500.00	\$2.00	\$76,000.00	\$1.00	\$38,000.00
530-1	DRIVEWAYS (CONC) (8")	SY	113	\$40.00	\$4,520.00	\$63.90	\$7,220.70	\$45.00	\$5,085.00	\$60.00	\$6,780.00	\$50.00	\$5,650.00	\$50.00	\$5,650.00
530-2010	DRIVEWAYS (CONC) (6")	SY	478	\$38.00	\$18,164.00	\$53.25	\$25,453.50	\$43.00	\$20,554.00	\$50.00	\$23,900.00	\$35.00	\$16,730.00	\$45.00	\$21,510.00
530-2029	DRIVEWAYS (GRAVEL) (6" THICKNESS)	SY	157	\$17.00	\$2,669.00	\$10.65	\$1,672.05	\$23.00	\$3,611.00	\$10.00	\$1,570.00	\$15.00	\$2,355.00	\$8.00	\$1,256.00
531-1	BARRIER FREE RAMP AT INTERSECTION (C.O.D. STD)	EA	6	\$750.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,384.50	\$8,307.00	\$750.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$900.00	\$5,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00
531-2015	CONC SIDEWALKS (REINF) (4") (5' WIDE)	SY	10,800	\$32.00	\$345,600.00	\$35.15	\$379,620.00	\$33.00	\$356,400.00	\$32.00	\$345,600.00	\$30.00	\$324,000.00	\$25.00	\$270,000.00
531-2068	CURB RAMPS (TY 2) PARALLEL CURB RAMP	EA	5	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$1,384.50	\$6,922.50	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$900.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00
531-2071	CURB RAMPS (TY 1) PERPENDICULAR CURB	EA	3	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,384.50	\$4,153.50	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00
536-2002	CONC MEDIAN (4")	SY	451	\$32.00	\$14,432.00	\$53.25	\$24,015.75	\$32.00	\$14,432.00	\$50.00	\$22,550.00	\$35.00	\$15,785.00	\$30.00	\$13,530.00
536-2006	MONOLITHIC MEDIAN NOSE	EA	3	\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00	\$2,130.00	\$6,390.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,650.00	\$4,950.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00
540-2001	MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (WOOD POST)	LF	63	\$23.00	\$1,449.00	\$19.70	\$1,241.10	\$19.00	\$1,197.00	\$20.00	\$1,260.00	\$20.00	\$1,260.00	\$40.00	\$2,520.00
540-2005	TERMINAL ANCHOR SECTION	EA	1	\$525.00	\$525.00	\$665.63	\$665.63	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
544-2001	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL) (ET-2000)	EA	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,343.00	\$2,343.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
550-1	GATE CHAINLINK FENCE (5')	EA	2	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$676.28	\$1,352.56	\$635.00	\$1,270.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
550-2044	CHAIN LINK FENCE (TEMPORARY) (FURNISH, INSTALL AND REMOVE)	LF	200	\$12.00	\$2,400.00	\$9.05	\$1,810.00	\$8.50	\$1,700.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$9.00	\$1,800.00	\$3.00	\$600.00
552-2004	WIRE FENCE (TY D)	LF	3,300	\$5.00	\$16,500.00	\$4.79	\$15,807.00	\$4.50	\$14,850.00	\$5.00	\$16,500.00	\$5.00	\$16,500.00	\$3.00	\$9,900.00
552-2006	GATE (TY 2)	EA	6	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$372.75	\$2,236.50	\$350.00	\$2,100.00	\$750.00	\$4,500.00	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
618-2018	CONDUIT (2" PVC) (SCH 40)	LF	9,520	\$5.00	\$47,600.00	\$6.92	\$66,878.40	\$5.00	\$47,600.00	\$8.00	\$76,160.00	\$8.00	\$76,160.00	\$4.50	\$42,840.00
624-2043	ELECTRICAL PULLBOX (ONCOR STD 213-120)	EA	3	\$525.00	\$1,575.00	\$1,065.00	\$3,195.00	\$700.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$650.00	\$1,950.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
644-1	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM (RELOCATED SIGN)	EA	6	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$399.38	\$2,396.28	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$700.00	\$4,200.00	\$400.00	\$2,400.00
644-2002	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(P-BM)	EA	32	\$400.00	\$12,800.00	\$399.38	\$12,780.16	\$450.00	\$14,400.00	\$500.00	\$16,000.00	\$700.00	\$22,400.00	\$700.00	\$22,400.00
644-2060	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP & AM	EA	20	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$101.18	\$2,023.60	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$1.00	\$20.00
644-2077	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP & AM (SIGN ONLY)	EA	6	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$101.18	\$607.08	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1.00	\$6.00
662-1	REMOVE WK ZN TRAFFIC BUTTONS (NEW PAVE ONLY)	LF	11,000	\$0.25	\$2,750.00	\$1.33	\$14,630.00	\$0.55	\$6,050.00	\$0.50	\$5,500.00	\$0.50	\$5,500.00	\$0.25	\$2,750.00
662-2055	WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (REFL) TY II-A-A	EA	2,200	\$3.00	\$6,600.00	\$3.73	\$8,206.00	\$3.45	\$7,590.00	\$3.20	\$7,040.00	\$3.00	\$6,600.00	\$3.00	\$6,600.00

BID TABULATIONS															
PROJECT: Bonnie View Road						BID No. 2013-018-6232									
LIMITS: from Langdon Road to Wintergreen Road						DATE: 02/21/2013									
PROJECT MANAGER: Tony Irvin, P.E.															
AUSTIN BRIDGE & ROAD						ED BELL CONSTRUCTION CO		TEXAS STERLING CONSTRUCTION		OSCAR RENDA CONTRACTING		NORTH TEXAS CONTRACTING		S.J. LOUIS CONSTRUCTION	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
662-2060	WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (TRAF BTN) TY I-W/C (CITY OF DALLAS)	EA	2,500	\$2.75	\$6,875.00	\$3.25	\$8,125.00	\$2.35	\$5,875.00	\$3.00	\$7,500.00	\$3.00	\$7,500.00	\$2.80	\$7,000.00
662-2063	WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (TRAF BTN) TY Y	EA	6,600	\$2.75	\$18,150.00	\$3.25	\$21,450.00	\$2.35	\$15,510.00	\$3.00	\$19,800.00	\$3.00	\$19,800.00	\$2.80	\$18,480.00
662-2067	WK ZN PAV MARK REMOV (W) 4" (SLD)	LF	22,000	\$0.50	\$11,000.00	\$0.67	\$14,740.00	\$0.55	\$12,100.00	\$0.70	\$15,400.00	\$0.50	\$11,000.00	\$0.50	\$11,000.00
666-2003	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (BRK) (100MIL)	LF	4,843	\$0.75	\$3,632.25	\$0.85	\$4,116.55	\$0.89	\$4,310.27	\$0.70	\$3,390.10	\$1.00	\$4,843.00	\$0.55	\$2,663.65
666-2012	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (SLD) (100MIL)	LF	701	\$0.75	\$525.75	\$0.85	\$595.85	\$0.89	\$623.89	\$0.70	\$490.70	\$1.00	\$701.00	\$0.55	\$385.55
666-2024	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 6" (SLD) (100MIL)	LF	3,347	\$0.75	\$2,510.25	\$1.28	\$4,284.16	\$1.35	\$4,518.45	\$1.00	\$3,347.00	\$1.00	\$3,347.00	\$0.75	\$2,510.25
666-2045	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 18" (SLD) (100MIL)	LF	169	\$4.00	\$676.00	\$3.83	\$647.27	\$4.50	\$760.50	\$4.00	\$676.00	\$4.00	\$676.00	\$4.00	\$676.00
666-2054	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (ARROW) (100MIL)	EA	15	\$110.00	\$1,650.00	\$101.18	\$1,517.70	\$125.00	\$1,875.00	\$110.00	\$1,650.00	\$120.00	\$1,800.00	\$110.00	\$1,650.00
666-2096	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (WORD) (100MIL)	EA	9	\$120.00	\$1,080.00	\$106.50	\$958.50	\$165.00	\$1,485.00	\$120.00	\$1,080.00	\$130.00	\$1,170.00	\$120.00	\$1,080.00
666-2111	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (SLD) (100MIL)	LF	123	\$0.75	\$92.25	\$0.91	\$111.93	\$0.89	\$109.47	\$0.70	\$86.10	\$1.00	\$123.00	\$0.55	\$67.65
666-2120	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 6" (SLD) (100MIL)	LF	2,910	\$0.75	\$2,182.50	\$1.28	\$3,724.80	\$1.35	\$3,928.50	\$1.00	\$2,910.00	\$1.00	\$2,910.00	\$0.75	\$2,182.50
672-2015	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A (YELLOW)	EA	136	\$3.50	\$476.00	\$3.73	\$507.28	\$3.75	\$510.00	\$3.70	\$503.20	\$4.00	\$544.00	\$4.00	\$544.00
672-2032	REFL PAV MRKR TY I W-C (CITY OF DALLAS)	EA	640	\$3.50	\$2,240.00	\$3.73	\$2,387.20	\$3.75	\$2,400.00	\$3.70	\$2,368.00	\$4.00	\$2,560.00	\$4.00	\$2,560.00
672-2033	REFL PAV MRKR TY II W-CR (CITY OF DALLAS)	EA	464	\$3.50	\$1,624.00	\$3.73	\$1,730.72	\$3.75	\$1,740.00	\$3.70	\$1,716.80	\$4.00	\$1,856.00	\$4.00	\$1,856.00
677-2001	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4")	LF	850	\$0.50	\$425.00	\$3.76	\$3,196.00	\$1.00	\$850.00	\$3.70	\$3,145.00	\$1.00	\$850.00	\$0.50	\$425.00
678-2001	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (4")	LF	5,667	\$0.25	\$1,416.75	\$0.11	\$623.37	\$0.25	\$1,416.75	\$0.20	\$1,133.40	\$0.10	\$566.70	\$0.10	\$566.70
678-2002	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (6")	LF	6,257	\$0.25	\$1,564.25	\$0.16	\$1,001.12	\$0.25	\$1,564.25	\$0.20	\$1,251.40	\$0.10	\$625.70	\$0.10	\$625.70
678-2005	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (18")	LF	169	\$0.50	\$84.50	\$0.48	\$81.12	\$2.00	\$338.00	\$0.50	\$84.50	\$1.00	\$169.00	\$0.30	\$50.70
678-2028	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (BLST CLN) (ARRWS)	EA	15	\$10.00	\$150.00	\$10.65	\$159.75	\$35.00	\$525.00	\$20.00	\$300.00	\$11.00	\$165.00	\$10.00	\$150.00
678-2029	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (BLST CLN) (WORDS)	EA	8	\$15.00	\$120.00	\$10.65	\$85.20	\$45.00	\$360.00	\$20.00	\$160.00	\$17.00	\$136.00	\$15.00	\$120.00
900	IRRIGATION SYSTEMS (CONTINGENCY)	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
901	GATE MODIFICATIONS	LS	1	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,065.00	\$1,065.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
902	REINFORCED CONCRETE TRAFFIC ISLAND	EA	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$4,260.00	\$4,260.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
903	REINF CONC STREET HEADER	LF	203	\$9.00	\$1,827.00	\$12.78	\$2,594.34	\$58.00	\$11,774.00	\$15.00	\$3,045.00	\$12.00	\$2,436.00	\$20.00	\$4,060.00
W-1	ADJ WATER VALVE TO GRADE (CITY OF LANCASTER VALVE)	EA	3	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$319.50	\$958.50	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$300.00	\$900.00
W-2	ADJUST FIRE HYDRANT TO GRADE (CITY OF LANCASTER HYDRANT)	EA	1	\$975.00	\$975.00	\$2,130.00	\$2,130.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
5049-2001	BIDGRD EROSION CONTROL LOGS (8" DIA) (DROP INLET PROTECT)	LF	250	\$2.75	\$687.50	\$10.65	\$2,662.50	\$3.50	\$875.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$4.00	\$1,000.00	\$4.00	\$1,000.00
5900	SWPPP IMPLEMENTATION & MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$51,120.00	\$51,120.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
904	LANDSCAPING	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,987.50	\$7,987.50	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
530-2	EXPOSED AGGREGATE DWY (6" THICKNESS)	SY	50	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$106.50	\$5,325.00	\$28.00	\$1,400.00	\$90.00	\$4,500.00	\$95.00	\$4,750.00	\$8.00	\$400.00
SUBTOTAL ALTERNATE NO. 3 - ROADWAY & GENERAL					\$5,694,112.75		\$7,226,647.98		\$7,813,143.26		\$5,467,552.20		\$5,114,281.04		\$4,971,414.70
DRAINAGE (ALTERNATE NO. 3)															
402-2001	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	LF	9,000	\$2.00	\$18,000.00	\$2.21	\$19,890.00	\$0.50	\$4,500.00	\$1.00	\$9,000.00	\$1.00	\$9,000.00	\$0.01	\$90.00
432-2001	RIPRAP (CONC) (CLB) (4 IN)	CY	90	\$450.00	\$40,500.00	\$442.00	\$39,780.00	\$400.00	\$36,000.00	\$200.00	\$18,000.00	\$330.00	\$29,700.00	\$260.00	\$23,400.00
462-2001	CONC BOX CULV (3 FT X 2 FT)	LF	100	\$120.00	\$12,000.00	\$143.65	\$14,365.00	\$122.00	\$12,200.00	\$120.00	\$12,000.00	\$140.00	\$14,000.00	\$128.00	\$12,800.00
462-2002	CONC BOX CULV (3 FT X 3 FT)	LF	250	\$124.00	\$31,000.00	\$154.70	\$38,675.00	\$102.00	\$25,500.00	\$125.00	\$31,250.00	\$150.00	\$37,500.00	\$135.00	\$33,750.00
462-2004	CONC BOX CULV (4 FT X 3 FT)	LF	540	\$155.25	\$83,835.00	\$176.80	\$95,472.00	\$139.00	\$75,060.00	\$160.00	\$86,400.00	\$180.00	\$97,200.00	\$158.00	\$85,320.00
462-2005	CONC BOX CULV (4 FT X 4 FT)	LF	40	\$170.50	\$6,820.00	\$254.15	\$10,166.00	\$174.00	\$6,960.00	\$170.00	\$6,800.00	\$190.00	\$7,600.00	\$171.00	\$6,840.00
462-2006	CONC BOX CULV (5 FT X 2 FT)	LF	250	\$179.00	\$44,750.00	\$193.38	\$48,345.00	\$152.00	\$38,000.00	\$180.00	\$45,000.00	\$200.00	\$50,000.00	\$178.00	\$44,500.00
462-2007	CONC BOX CULV (5 FT X 3 FT)	LF	180	\$188.00	\$33,840.00	\$215.48	\$38,786.40	\$174.00	\$31,320.00	\$190.00	\$34,200.00	\$210.00	\$37,800.00	\$186.00	\$33,480.00
464-2003	18" CL III RCP	LF	1,150	\$47.00	\$54,050.00	\$49.73	\$57,189.50	\$52.00	\$59,800.00	\$50.00	\$57,500.00	\$70.00	\$80,500.00	\$72.00	\$82,800.00
464-2004	21" CL III RCP	LF	3,600	\$52.25	\$188,100.00	\$55.25	\$198,900.00	\$56.00	\$201,600.00	\$55.00	\$198,000.00	\$75.00	\$270,000.00	\$76.00	\$273,600.00
464-2005	24" CL III RCP	LF	670	\$60.25	\$40,367.50	\$60.78	\$40,722.60	\$60.00	\$40,200.00	\$60.00	\$40,200.00	\$80.00	\$53,600.00	\$80.00	\$53,600.00
464-2006	27" CL III RCP	LF	140	\$66.50	\$9,310.00	\$71.83	\$10,056.20	\$65.00	\$9,100.00	\$70.00	\$9,800.00	\$90.00	\$12,600.00	\$85.00	\$11,900.00
464-2007	30" CL III RCP	LF	660	\$73.50	\$48,510.00	\$77.35	\$51,051.00	\$66.00	\$43,560.00	\$75.00	\$49,500.00	\$100.00	\$66,000.00	\$91.00	\$60,060.00
464-2008	33" CL III RCP	LF	160	\$84.00	\$13,440.00	\$88.40	\$14,144.00	\$76.00	\$12,160.00	\$85.00	\$13,600.00	\$110.00	\$17,600.00	\$99.00	\$15,840.00
464-2009	36" CL III RCP	LF	120	\$94.00	\$11,280.00	\$110.50	\$13,260.00	\$87.00	\$10,440.00	\$95.00	\$11,400.00	\$120.00	\$14,400.00	\$107.00	\$12,840.00
464-2021	18" CL IV RCP	LF	110	\$48.00	\$5,280.00	\$66.30	\$7,293.00	\$43.00	\$4,730.00	\$55.00	\$6,050.00	\$70.00	\$7,700.00	\$73.00	\$8,030.00
464-2022	24" CL IV RCP	LF	120	\$66.00	\$7,920.00	\$77.35	\$9,282.00	\$56.00	\$6,720.00	\$70.00	\$8,400.00	\$90.00	\$10,800.00	\$85.00	\$10,200.00
464-2023	27" CL IV RCP	LF	770	\$75.00	\$57,750.00	\$82.88	\$63,817.60	\$64.00	\$49,280.00	\$80.00	\$61,600.00	\$100.00	\$77,000.00	\$92.00	\$70,840.00
464-2024	30" CL IV RCP	LF	520	\$81.00	\$42,120.00	\$88.40	\$45,968.00	\$76.00	\$39,520.00	\$85.00	\$44,200.00	\$110.00	\$57,200.00	\$97.00	\$50,440.00
465-1	4' STORM MANHOLE (TYPE 'A') (CITY OF DALLAS)	EA	6	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,420.00	\$26,520.00	\$2,630.00	\$15,780.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00

BID TABULATIONS															
PROJECT: Bonnie View Road						BID No. 2013-018-6232									
LIMITS: from Langdon Road to Wintergreen Road						DATE: 02/21/2013									
PROJECT MANAGER: Tony Irvin, P.E.															
		AUSTIN BRIDGE & ROAD				ED BELL CONSTRUCTION CO		TEXAS STERLING CONSTRUCTION		OSCAR RENDA CONTRACTING		NORTH TEXAS CONTRACTING		S.J. LOUIS CONSTRUCTION	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
465-2	4' STORM MANHOLE (TYPE 'B') (CITY OF DALLAS)	EA	4	\$3,900.00	\$15,600.00	\$4,420.00	\$17,680.00	\$3,900.00	\$15,600.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$13,600.00
465-2003	INLET (COMPL) (4') (TY H) (APRON)	EA	9	\$2,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$4,420.00	\$39,780.00	\$2,600.00	\$23,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$28,800.00
465-2003	INLET (COMPL) (5') (TY H) (APRON)	EA	1	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$5,525.00	\$5,525.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
465-2156	INLET (COMPL) (REC) (5') (CITY OF DALLAS)	EA	17	\$2,700.00	\$45,900.00	\$2,762.50	\$46,962.50	\$2,900.00	\$49,300.00	\$2,500.00	\$42,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$34,000.00
465-2157	INLET (COMPL) (REC) (10') (CITY OF DALLAS)	EA	21	\$3,250.00	\$68,250.00	\$4,420.00	\$92,820.00	\$3,300.00	\$69,300.00	\$3,500.00	\$73,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$52,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$58,800.00
465-2158	INLET (COMPL) (REC) (14') (CITY OF DALLAS)	EA	3	\$4,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$5,525.00	\$16,575.00	\$4,200.00	\$12,600.00	\$4,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$9,600.00
465-2555	INLET (COMPL) (10') (CITY OF DALLAS)	EA	1	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00	\$4,420.00	\$4,420.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
466-2006	WINGWALL (SW-0) (HW=6 FT)	EA	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,630.00	\$6,630.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
466-2050	WINGWALL (PW) (HW=6 FT)	EA	4	\$8,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$11,050.00	\$44,200.00	\$7,600.00	\$30,400.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00
466-2144	HEADWALL (CH-PW-S) (DIA=27")	EA	1	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$5,525.00	\$5,525.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
467-2038	SET (TY I) (S=5 FT) (HW=3 FT) (3:1) (C)	EA	1	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$5,525.00	\$5,525.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
465-3	6' STORM MANHOLE (TYPE B) (CITY OF DALLAS)	EA	1	\$4,650.00	\$4,650.00	\$6,630.00	\$6,630.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
SUBTOTAL ALTERNATE NO. 3 - DRAINAGE					\$984,922.50		\$1,135,955.80		\$945,430.00		\$991,100.00		\$1,167,700.00		\$1,101,430.00
UTILITY ITEMS (96-INCH WATER TRANSMISSION & ADJUSTMENTS) (ALT NO. 3)															
1500L	12" DUCTILE IRON WATER PIPE	LF	87	\$155.00	\$13,485.00	\$213.00	\$18,531.00	\$107.00	\$9,309.00	\$120.00	\$10,440.00	\$140.00	\$12,180.00	\$125.00	\$10,875.00
1600AN	96" STEEL WATER PIPE	LF	3,145	\$900.00	\$2,830,500.00	\$1,118.25	\$3,516,896.25	\$1,121.50	\$3,527,117.50	\$1,030.00	\$3,239,350.00	\$900.00	\$2,830,500.00	\$790.00	\$2,484,550.00
5020	CAST IRON FITTINGS	TN	1	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
5080	RECONNECT EXISTING WATER SERVICE	EA	7	\$3,600.00	\$25,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$24,500.00	\$2,100.00	\$14,700.00	\$2,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$17,500.00
5092	REMOVING EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT	EA	3	\$525.00	\$1,575.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$667.00	\$2,001.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$680.00	\$2,040.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
5093	DELIVER FIRE HYDRANT	EA	3	\$92.00	\$276.00	\$90.00	\$270.00	\$165.00	\$495.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$1.00	\$3.00
5100Q	16" GATE VALVE	EA	2	\$4,100.00	\$8,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$9,800.00	\$19,600.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$9,300.00	\$18,600.00
5110QxH	16" X 6" TAPPING SLEEVE	EA	2	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,300.00	\$14,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00
5140L	12" FLAP VALVE	EA	1	\$3,575.00	\$3,575.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
5150AL	84" ACCESS MANHOLE	EA	2	\$49,000.00	\$98,000.00	\$51,120.00	\$102,240.00	\$24,200.00	\$48,400.00	\$32,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$21,600.00	\$43,200.00
5150AN	96" ACCESS MANHOLE	EA	2	\$51,250.00	\$102,500.00	\$53,250.00	\$106,500.00	\$24,200.00	\$48,400.00	\$35,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$46,000.00
5155AN1	96" ACCESS MANHOLE WITH BLOWOFF (TYPE 1)	EA	1	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$56,445.00	\$56,445.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00
5155AN2	96" ACCESS MANHOLE WITH BLOWOFF (TYPE 2)	EA	1	\$67,500.00	\$67,500.00	\$70,290.00	\$70,290.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$27,600.00	\$27,600.00
5300	ANODE GROUND BEDS	EA	2	\$10,250.00	\$20,500.00	\$10,650.00	\$21,300.00	\$15,500.00	\$31,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
5310	CORROSION CONTROL TEST STATION	EA	7	\$715.00	\$5,005.00	\$745.50	\$5,218.50	\$7,300.00	\$51,100.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00
5580AN	96" DISHED HEAD PLUG	EA	2	\$9,200.00	\$18,400.00	\$9,585.00	\$19,170.00	\$11,650.00	\$23,300.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$1.00	\$2.00
5585AN	96" TEST FITTING	EA	2	\$13,275.00	\$26,550.00	\$13,845.00	\$27,690.00	\$39,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$1.00	\$2.00
5590AN	96" NIGHT CAP PLUG	EA	2	\$3,250.00	\$6,500.00	\$3,195.00	\$6,390.00	\$4,400.00	\$8,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$1.00	\$2.00
5600	CUT AND PLUG EXISTING WATER MAIN	EA	1	\$7,750.00	\$7,750.00	\$8,094.00	\$8,094.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
5750B	1" FLUSH POINT	EA	1	\$5,525.00	\$5,525.00	\$5,751.00	\$5,751.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
5761	12" TYPE 1 AIR VALVE INSTALLATION	EA	1	\$30,750.00	\$30,750.00	\$31,950.00	\$31,950.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00
5762Q	16" TYPE 2 AIR VALVE INSTALLATION	EA	1	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$46,860.00	\$46,860.00	\$61,000.00	\$61,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$69,000.00	\$69,000.00	\$33,400.00	\$33,400.00
6270	FENCE REPLACEMENT	LF	250	\$25.00	\$6,250.00	\$12.00	\$3,000.00	\$12.00	\$3,000.00	\$15.00	\$3,750.00	\$20.00	\$5,000.00	\$4.00	\$1,000.00
6902	PLACE BLOCK SOD	SY	800	\$3.00	\$2,400.00	\$3.35	\$2,680.00	\$2.45	\$1,960.00	\$3.00	\$2,400.00	\$4.00	\$3,200.00	\$2.00	\$1,600.00
6925	TRENCH SAFETY & SUPPORT	LF	3,232	\$2.00	\$6,464.00	\$1.00	\$3,232.00	\$1.00	\$3,232.00	\$1.00	\$3,232.00	\$1.00	\$3,232.00	\$0.01	\$32.32
7030	ROCK FOUNDATION	CY	40	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	\$53.00	\$2,120.00	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00
7050	SAND BACKFILL	CY	40	\$45.00	\$1,800.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$41.00	\$1,640.00	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$9.00	\$360.00
7520	TEMPORARY PAVING (HOT OR HIGH PERFORMANCE MIX)	TN	753	\$175.00	\$131,775.00	\$50.00	\$37,650.00	\$86.00	\$64,758.00	\$75.00	\$56,475.00	\$10.00	\$7,530.00	\$95.00	\$71,535.00
7530	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	66	\$51.00	\$3,366.00	\$25.00	\$1,650.00	\$60.00	\$3,960.00	\$30.00	\$1,980.00	\$30.00	\$1,980.00	\$25.00	\$1,650.00
7560	CRUSHED ROCK FOR TEMPORARY PAVING BASE	CY	279	\$25.00	\$6,975.00	\$25.00	\$6,975.00	\$53.00	\$14,787.00	\$34.00	\$9,486.00	\$10.00	\$2,790.00	\$21.00	\$5,859.00
7570	REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT	CY	140	\$400.00	\$56,000.00	\$100.00	\$14,000.00	\$234.00	\$32,760.00	\$220.00	\$30,800.00	\$80.00	\$11,200.00	\$200.00	\$28,000.00
7583	REINFORCED CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	SY	178	\$45.00	\$8,010.00	\$50.00	\$8,900.00	\$38.00	\$6,764.00	\$40.00	\$7,120.00	\$70.00	\$12,460.00	\$45.00	\$8,010.00
7600	REINFORCED CONCRETE BASE	CY	38	\$350.00	\$13,300.00	\$100.00	\$3,800.00	\$109.00	\$4,142.00	\$220.00	\$8,360.00	\$100.00	\$3,800.00	\$190.00	\$7,220.00
7655	HOT MIX ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	TN	74	\$182.00	\$13,468.00	\$50.00	\$3,700.00	\$89.00	\$6,586.00	\$100.00	\$7,400.00	\$10.00	\$740.00	\$85.00	\$6,290.00
7730A	DISPOSAL OF HEAVILY CHLORINATED WATER MAIN FLUSHING WATER (96-IN WATER TRANSMISSION)	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
7800	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	66	\$25.00	\$1,650.00	\$25.00	\$1,650.00	\$60.00	\$3,960.00	\$30.00	\$1,980.00	\$30.00	\$1,980.00	\$25.00	\$1,650.00
8005	CONCRETE BARRICADING (WATER & WW MAINS)	LF	3,160	\$32.00	\$101,120.00	\$20.00	\$63,200.00	\$11.00	\$34,760.00	\$10.00	\$31,600.00	\$1.00	\$3,160.00	\$8.00	\$25,280.00
20300	ADJUSTMENT AND/OR RELOCATION OF WATER METER BOX	EA	8	\$280.00	\$2,240.00	\$270.00	\$2,160.00	\$1,100.00	\$8,800.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00

BID TABULATIONS

PROJECT: Bonnie View Road
 LIMITS: from Langdon Road to Wintergreen Road
 PROJECT MANAGER: Tony Irvin, P.E.

BID No. 2013-018-6232
 DATE: 02/21/2013

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	AUSTIN BRIDGE & ROAD		ED BELL CONSTRUCTION CO		TEXAS STERLING CONSTRUCTION		OSCAR RENDA CONTRACTING		NORTH TEXAS CONTRACTING		S.J. LOUIS CONSTRUCTION	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
20330	ADJUSTMENT OF WATER VALVE COVERS & STACK	EA	25	\$155.00	\$3,875.00	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$543.00	\$13,575.00	\$250.00	\$6,250.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$12,500.00
20380	ADJUSTMENT OF WATER MANHOLE	EA	14	\$425.00	\$5,950.00	\$400.00	\$5,600.00	\$3,100.00	\$43,400.00	\$250.00	\$3,500.00	\$100.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$21,000.00
20400	ADJUSTMENT OF FLUSH POINT	EA	1	\$575.00	\$575.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
20410	ADJUST TYPE 1 AIR VALVE	EA	1	\$575.00	\$575.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
20420	ADJUST TYPE 2 AIR VALVE	EA	1	\$575.00	\$575.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
20430	INSTALL FIRE HYDRANT EXTENTION	EA	6	\$800.00	\$4,800.00	\$750.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$600.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
20440	REMOVE FIRE HYDRANT EXTENSION	EA	6	\$140.00	\$840.00	\$130.00	\$780.00	\$667.00	\$4,002.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00
20450	ADJ. OF LARGE WATER SERVICE HATCH COVERS & FRAME	EA	1	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,068.00	\$1,068.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
20500	INVESTIGATION	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
20540	ALTER WATER VALVE COVERS AND VALVE STACKS	EA	21	\$154.00	\$3,234.00	\$150.00	\$3,150.00	\$567.00	\$11,907.00	\$250.00	\$5,250.00	\$100.00	\$2,100.00	\$400.00	\$8,400.00
20580	ALTER WATER MANHOLE	EA	14	\$154.00	\$2,156.00	\$150.00	\$2,100.00	\$980.00	\$13,720.00	\$500.00	\$7,000.00	\$300.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$21,000.00
20630	RELOCATION OF TYPE 1 AIR VALVE	EA	5	\$6,750.00	\$33,750.00	\$6,400.00	\$32,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00
20640	RELOCATION OF TYPE 2 AIR VALVE	EA	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$7,600.00	\$7,600.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
20930	RELOCATE PIPE-TO-SOIL POTENTIAL MONITORING STATION	EA	3	\$257.00	\$771.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$2,100.00	\$6,300.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
300042T	LEAK DETECTION TESTING	LF	3,145	\$16.00	\$50,320.00	\$15.00	\$47,175.00	\$6.00	\$18,870.00	\$10.00	\$31,450.00	\$7.00	\$22,015.00	\$6.50	\$20,442.50
300043T	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00
SUBTOTAL ALTERNATE NO. 3 - UTILITY ITEMS (96 IN WATER TRANSMISSION & ADJUSTMENTS)					\$4,117,180.00		\$4,666,147.75		\$4,516,693.50		\$4,135,273.00		\$3,372,207.00		\$3,251,963.82
UTILITY ITEM (WATER AND WASTEWATER MAINS & ADJUSTMENTS) (ALT NO. 3)															
1800H	6" PVC WATER PIPE	LF	210	\$29.00	\$6,090.00	\$42.00	\$8,820.00	\$133.00	\$27,930.00	\$60.00	\$12,600.00	\$60.00	\$12,600.00	\$47.00	\$9,870.00
1800L	12" PVC WATER PIPE	LF	4,310	\$59.25	\$255,367.50	\$78.75	\$339,412.50	\$71.00	\$306,010.00	\$80.00	\$344,800.00	\$80.00	\$344,800.00	\$61.00	\$262,910.00
3110L	12" PVC PRESSURE RATED WASTEWATER PIPE	LF	730	\$75.00	\$54,750.00	\$99.75	\$72,817.50	\$78.00	\$56,940.00	\$75.00	\$54,750.00	\$170.00	\$124,100.00	\$149.00	\$108,770.00
3120Q	16" PVC PRESSURE RATED WASTEWATER PIPE	LF	4,070	\$84.00	\$341,880.00	\$115.50	\$470,085.00	\$145.00	\$590,150.00	\$100.00	\$407,000.00	\$190.00	\$773,300.00	\$158.00	\$643,060.00
3120R	18" PVC PRESSURE RATED WASTEWATER PIPE	LF	310	\$94.00	\$29,140.00	\$126.00	\$39,060.00	\$55.00	\$17,050.00	\$110.00	\$34,100.00	\$200.00	\$62,000.00	\$163.00	\$50,530.00
3120S	20" PVC PRESSURE RATED WASTEWATER PIPE	LF	3,000	\$108.00	\$324,000.00	\$141.75	\$425,250.00	\$208.00	\$624,000.00	\$120.00	\$360,000.00	\$220.00	\$660,000.00	\$172.00	\$516,000.00
3120V	24" PVC PRESSURE RATED WASTEWATER PIPE	LF	270	\$112.25	\$30,307.50	\$157.50	\$42,525.00	\$125.00	\$33,750.00	\$130.00	\$35,100.00	\$248.00	\$66,960.00	\$184.00	\$49,680.00
3700QX	16" EXTRA DEPTH WASTEWATER PIPE (+20')	LF	1,100	\$61.25	\$67,375.00	\$78.75	\$86,625.00	\$1.00	\$1,100.00	\$120.00	\$132,000.00	\$30.00	\$33,000.00	\$0.01	\$11.00
3700SX	20" EXTRA DEPTH WASTEWATER PIPE (+20')	LF	2,000	\$61.25	\$122,500.00	\$78.75	\$157,500.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$150.00	\$300,000.00	\$30.00	\$60,000.00	\$0.01	\$20.00
5020	CAST IRON FITTINGS	TN	5	\$5,925.00	\$29,625.00	\$6,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$5,800.00	\$29,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5.00
5050	WATER SERVICE	EA	1	\$3,325.00	\$3,325.00	\$3,465.00	\$3,465.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
5080	RECONNECT EXISTING WATER SERVICE	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$861.00	\$861.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
5091	INSTALL FIRE HYDRANT	EA	8	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$3,045.00	\$24,360.00	\$3,200.00	\$25,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$28,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$29,600.00
5100H	6" GATE VALVE	EA	8	\$1,075.00	\$8,600.00	\$1,155.00	\$9,240.00	\$1,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$750.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$11,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00
5100L	12" GATE VALVE	EA	11	\$2,750.00	\$30,250.00	\$2,835.00	\$31,185.00	\$2,600.00	\$28,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$28,600.00	\$2,200.00	\$24,200.00
5110QXL	16" X 12" TAPPING SLEEVE	EA	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,305.00	\$4,305.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
5610	CUT AND PLUG WATER MAIN FOR TEST	EA	1	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,835.00	\$2,835.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
6110AE	48" DIAMETER DROP CONNECTION MANHOLE	EA	3	\$18,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$9,800.00	\$29,400.00
6110AG	60" DIAMETER DROP CONNECTION MANHOLE	EA	1	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$26,250.00	\$26,250.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$12,200.00	\$12,200.00
6111AEX	48" DIAMETER DROP CONNECTION MANHOLE - EXTRA DEPTH (+20')	EA	2	\$25,750.00	\$51,500.00	\$31,500.00	\$63,000.00	\$7,630.00	\$15,260.00	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$13,400.00	\$26,800.00
6111AGX	60" DIAMETER DROP CONNECTION MANHOLE - DEPTH (+20')	EA	2	\$32,500.00	\$65,000.00	\$36,750.00	\$73,500.00	\$13,600.00	\$27,200.00	\$14,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$58,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$36,000.00
6111ALX	84" DIAMETER DROP CONNECTION MANHOLE - EXTRA DEPTH (+20')	EA	1	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$99,750.00	\$99,750.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$55,200.00	\$55,200.00
6130AE	48" DIAMETER WASTEWATER MANHOLE	EA	4	\$16,500.00	\$66,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$84,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$8,400.00	\$33,600.00
6130AG	60" DIAMETER WASTEWATER MANHOLE	EA	3	\$25,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$31,500.00	\$94,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$46,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$11,700.00	\$35,100.00
6131AEX	48" DIAMETER WASTEWATER MANHOLE - EXTRA DEPTH (+20')	EA	3	\$22,500.00	\$67,500.00	\$31,500.00	\$94,500.00	\$4,800.00	\$14,400.00	\$7,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$16,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$36,000.00
6131AGX	60" DIAMETER WASTEWATER MANHOLE - EXTRA DEPTH (+20')	EA	2	\$32,500.00	\$65,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$84,000.00	\$12,800.00	\$25,600.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$16,400.00	\$32,800.00
6141	VACUUM TEST FOR WASTEWATER MANHOLE	EA	21	\$475.00	\$9,975.00	\$500.00	\$10,500.00	\$300.00	\$6,300.00	\$100.00	\$2,100.00	\$100.00	\$2,100.00	\$100.00	\$2,100.00
6921	TELEVISION INSPECTION	LF	16,760	\$2.00	\$33,520.00	\$2.00	\$33,520.00	\$0.55	\$9,218.00	\$1.00	\$16,760.00	\$1.00	\$16,760.00	\$0.50	\$8,380.00

BID TABULATIONS

PROJECT: Bonnie View Road
 LIMITS: from Langdon Road to Wintergreen Road
 PROJECT MANAGER: Tony Irvin, P.E.

BID No. 2013-018-6232
 DATE: 02/21/2013

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	AUSTIN BRIDGE & ROAD		ED BELL CONSTRUCTION CO		TEXAS STERLING CONSTRUCTION		OSCAR RENDA CONTRACTING		NORTH TEXAS CONTRACTING		S.J. LOUIS CONSTRUCTION	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
6925	TRENCH SAFETY & SUPPORT	LF	16,132	\$2.50	\$40,330.00	\$2.00	\$32,264.00	\$1.00	\$16,132.00	\$1.00	\$16,132.00	\$1.00	\$16,132.00	\$0.01	\$161.32
7030	ROCK FOUNDATION	CY	83	\$75.00	\$6,225.00	\$60.00	\$4,980.00	\$53.00	\$4,399.00	\$20.00	\$1,660.00	\$50.00	\$4,150.00	\$25.00	\$2,075.00
7050	SAND BACKFILL	CY	41	\$75.00	\$3,075.00	\$55.00	\$2,255.00	\$41.00	\$1,681.00	\$10.00	\$410.00	\$30.00	\$1,230.00	\$9.00	\$369.00
7071	CLASS "B" CONCRETE	CY	161	\$300.00	\$48,300.00	\$200.00	\$32,200.00	\$500.00	\$80,500.00	\$150.00	\$24,150.00	\$30.00	\$4,830.00	\$80.00	\$12,880.00
7520	TEMPORARY PAVING (HOT OR HIGH PERFORMANCE MIX)	TN	2,067	\$175.00	\$361,725.00	\$50.00	\$103,350.00	\$87.00	\$179,829.00	\$75.00	\$155,025.00	\$5.00	\$10,335.00	\$95.00	\$196,365.00
7560	CRUSHED ROCK FOR TEMPORARY PAVING BASE	CY	3,129	\$48.00	\$150,192.00	\$25.00	\$78,225.00	\$53.00	\$165,837.00	\$34.00	\$106,386.00	\$5.00	\$15,645.00	\$21.00	\$65,709.00
7600	REINFORCED CONCRETE BASE	CY	102	\$500.00	\$51,000.00	\$100.00	\$10,200.00	\$101.00	\$10,302.00	\$200.00	\$20,400.00	\$80.00	\$8,160.00	\$190.00	\$19,380.00
7655	HOT MIX ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	TN	67	\$180.00	\$12,060.00	\$50.00	\$3,350.00	\$90.00	\$6,030.00	\$100.00	\$6,700.00	\$120.00	\$8,040.00	\$85.00	\$5,695.00
7730B	DISPOSAL OF HEAVY CHLORINATED WATER MAIN FLUSHING WATER (ALL OTHER MAINS)	LS	1	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
20340	ADJUSTMENT OF WASTEWATER LATERAL CLEANOUT	EA	1	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$913.00	\$913.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
20360	ADJUSTMENT OF WASTEWATER MANHOLES	EA	15	\$975.00	\$14,625.00	\$1,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$18,000.00	\$250.00	\$3,750.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$7,500.00
20500	INVESTIGATION	EA	8	\$1,075.00	\$8,600.00	\$1,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00
20540	ALTER WATER VALVE COVERS AND VALVE STACKS	EA	15	\$275.00	\$4,125.00	\$250.00	\$3,750.00	\$1,300.00	\$19,500.00	\$250.00	\$3,750.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$7,500.00
300043T	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00
	SUBTOTAL ALTERNATE NO.3 - UTILITY ITEMS (WATER AND WASTEWATER MAINS & ADJUSTMENTS)				\$2,835,737.00		\$2,926,540.00		\$2,609,931.00		\$2,426,323.00		\$3,105,742.00		\$2,551,971.32
599	PARTNERING WORKSHOP	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00		\$0.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
	SUBTOTAL: PAVING & DRAINAGE (BASE)				\$6,679,035.25		\$7,753,180.35		\$8,331,573.26		\$6,377,052.20		\$6,720,981.04		\$6,072,844.70
	SUBTOTAL: UTILITIES (96-IN WATER) (BASE)				\$4,117,180.00		\$4,369,372.00		\$4,516,693.50		\$3,820,773.00		\$3,372,207.00		\$3,251,963.82
	SUBTOTAL: UTILITIES (WATER & SEWER) (BASE)				\$2,835,737.00		\$2,812,214.00		\$2,609,931.00		\$2,426,323.00		\$3,105,742.00		\$2,551,971.32
	TOTAL BASE BID:				\$13,631,952.25		\$14,934,766.35		\$15,458,197.76		\$12,624,148.20		\$13,198,930.04		\$11,876,779.84
	TOTAL BASE BID + PARTNERING:				\$13,632,452.25		\$14,935,766.35		\$15,458,697.76		\$12,626,648.20		\$13,198,930.04		\$11,881,779.84
	SUBTOTAL: ALTERNATE NO. 1 (UNSPECIFIED SOURCE)				\$2,887,675.00		\$2,867,330.00		\$4,075,873.57		\$2,765,080.00		\$2,982,735.00		\$2,609,640.00
	SUBTOTAL: ALTERNATE NO. 2 (NOx > 1.7 LBS/TON)				\$2,887,675.00		\$3,034,966.00		\$4,085,023.57		\$2,765,080.00		\$2,982,735.00		\$2,609,640.00
	SUBTOTAL: ALTERNATE NO. 3 (ACCELERATED WORK ITEMS)				\$13,631,952.25		\$15,955,291.53		\$15,885,197.76		\$13,020,248.20		\$12,759,930.04		\$11,876,779.84